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APPENDIX 1 

PLANNING APPLICATIONS FOR CONSIDERATION   

5 March 2024 
 

  
  

Applications for review at Environment committee on 5 March 2024:  
 

Plan Ref Description Address Date 
Requested 

Expiry Date Determination 
Date 

Case Officer  

24/00293/LBC Installation of timber double 
glazed doors and casings to 
front and side/rear elevation. 
Side/rear door with double 
glazed fanlight to the casing. 

 

The Lodge Woodlands 
Roundwood Road Baildon 
West Yorkshire BD17 6SP 

Tue 13 Feb 2024 Tue 05 Mar 2024 Tue 19 Mar 2024 

 

Simon Eades 

 24/00268/HOU Dormers to front and rear, roof 
lights, bay window to front, 
enlargement of bathroom 
window to side. 

14 Rylstone Road Baildon 
West Yorkshire BD17 5BQ 

Tue 13 Feb 2024 Tue 05 Mar 2024 Mon 18 Mar 2024 

 

William Greenwood 

 

24/00358/LBC Change in materials for both 
windows and doors, from UPVC 
to black aluminium for the 
windows and an oak effect 
composite for doors 

Baildon Mills Northgate 
Baildon West Yorkshire 

Mon 19 Feb 2024 Mon 11 Mar 2024 Fri 22 Mar 2024 Paul Verity 

24/00325/FUL Demolition of 2 no. garages and 
construction of 3 no. dwellings 
on disused garden land 

Land At St Eloi Avenue 
Baildon West Yorkshire 

Mon 19 Feb 2024 

 

Mon 11 Mar 2024 Thu 11 Apr 2024 

 

Paul Verity 
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24/00363/HOU single storey side and rear 
extension 

33 Lucy Hall Drive Baildon 
West Yorkshire BD17 5BH 

Wed 21 Feb 2024 

 

Wed 13 Mar 2024 Mon 25 Mar 2024 

 

Simon Eades 

24/00430/HOU Side dormer 6 The Mount Woodcot 
Avenue Baildon West 
Yorkshire BD17 6QT 

Thu 22 Feb 2024 Thu 14 Mar 2024 Thu 28 Mar 2024 

 

William Greenwood 

24/00457/HOU Hip to gable roof conversion; 
rear dormer 

13 Ferncliffe Drive 
Baildon West Yorkshire 
BD17 5AH 

Mon 26 Feb 2024 

 

Mon 18 Mar 2024 Mon 01 Apr 2024 Paul Verity 

24/00454/FUL Change of use from vehicle 
service garage to vets practice 
with infill of existing roller 
shutters and installation of new 
windows, curtain walls and 
doors 

5 Berry Drive Baildon 
West Yorkshire BD17 7GA 

Tue 27 Feb 2024 Tue 19 Mar 2024 Fri 29 Mar 2024 

 

Lucie Fillingham 

 
 
NAMING CONVENTIONS: 
ADV - Advertisement Consent   FUL - Full Planning Permission 
HOU - Householder Application   HVC - Householder Variation of Conditions 
LBC - Listed Building Consent   MAF - Major Full Application 
MAO - Major Outline Application  OUT - Outline Planning Permission 
PNT - Primary Notification Telecoms   VOC - Variation of Condition 
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